



6ta. VALIDA "ALTAGRACIA 15/05/2016"

Partial Unofficial Classification after ENDURO TEST - VUELTA 2 - 4.00km

15/05/2016 - 14:15

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
1	6	MORALES ROSWILL A. FMV Yamaha Lar	PR	6:48.45	1	375	FARIÑA ARISTIDES N. FMV Yamaha Mér	MB		28:47.75		28:47.75		
2	10	BELANDRIA JUAN J. FMV KTM Mir	PR	7:06.80 +18.35	2	620	CALAGÑA ALEXANDER FMV Yamaha Ara	C_		29:25.35		29:25.35	+37.60 +37.60	
3	108	ARAUJO MICHAEL A. FMV Yamaha Mir	A_	7:22.72 +34.27	3	351	OLIVERA AUGUSTO L. FMV KTM Mér	MB		29:28.38		29:28.38	+3.03 +40.63	
4	403	ACOSTA RAFAEL C. FMV KTM Mir	B_	7:24.42 +35.97	4	603	BISHOP ERIK A. FMV KTM Mir	C_		29:31.41		29:31.41	+3.03 +43.66	
5	373	PIETRI ALEJANDRO T. FMV Yamaha Mir	MB	7:27.11 +38.66	5	373	PIETRI ALEJANDRO T. FMV Yamaha Mir	MB		29:35.83		29:35.83	+4.42 +48.08	
6	109	MAJZHOU MICHELL FMV KTM Mir	A_	7:27.57 +39.12	6	435	LOPEZ EDUARDO FMV Yamaha Por	B_		29:39.86		29:39.86	+4.03 +52.11	
7	2	CEDEÑO GERMAN A. FMV Husqvarna Mir	PR	7:28.08 +39.63	7	411	CASTELL JOAN JOEL FMV KTM Lar	B_		29:41.45		29:41.45	+1.59 +53.70	
-	375	FARIÑA ARISTIDES N. FMV Yamaha Mér	MB	7:28.08 +39.63	8	419	MARTINEZ PEDRO JOSE FMV Yamaha Mir	B_		29:46.59		29:46.59	+5.14 +58.84	
9	107	MORALES ALEJANDR... FMV Yamaha Mir	A_	7:28.94 +40.49	9	417	VALE JOSE GREGORIO FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_		29:48.09		29:48.09	+1.50 +100.34	
10	359	ANDRADE JESUS A. FMV Husqvarna Mir	MB	7:33.62 +45.17	10	619	GARCIA MANUEL FMV Yamaha Ara	C_		29:48.59		29:48.59	+0.50 +100.84	
11	603	BISHOP ERIK A. FMV KTM Mir	C_	7:34.19 +45.74	11	415	MANZANILLA CESAR A... FMV KTM Lar	B_		29:49.17		29:49.17	+0.58 +101.42	
12	405	VALE JESUS A. FMV KTM Mir	B_	7:34.66 +46.21	12	402	VALE EDUARDO J. FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_		29:51.07		29:51.07	+1.90 +103.32	
13	352	VERA FRANCISCO FMV KTM Mir	MB	7:34.80 +46.35	13	6	MORALES ROSWILL A. FMV Yamaha Lar	PR		29:54.98		29:54.98	+3.91 +107.23	
14	402	VALE EDUARDO J. FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_	7:35.95 +47.50	14	405	VALE JESUS A. FMV KTM Mir	B_		29:58.60		29:58.60	+3.62 +110.85	
15	353	OVALLES JOSE LUIS FMV Husqvarna Mir	MB	7:37.43 +48.98	15	423	TOMAS EDUARDO FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_		30:00.73		30:00.73	+2.13 +112.98	
16	435	LOPEZ EDUARDO FMV Yamaha Por	B_	7:37.50 +49.05	16	359	ANDRADE JESUS A. FMV Husqvarna Mir	MB		30:02.96		30:02.96	+2.23 +115.21	
17	423	TOMAS EDUARDO FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_	7:37.73 +49.28	17	372	TRUJILLO CIRILO FMV KTM Mir	MB		30:07.65		30:07.65	+4.69 +119.90	
18	17	TOBA ALEJANDRO M. FMV Yamaha/Kawasaki Mir	PR	7:37.78 +49.33	18	403	ACOSTA RAFAEL C. FMV KTM Mir	B_		30:09.90		30:09.90	+2.25 +122.15	
19	372	TRUJILLO CIRILO FMV KTM Mir	MB	7:38.83 +50.38	19	353	OVALLES JOSE LUIS FMV Husqvarna Mir	MB		30:29.78		30:29.78	+19.88 +142.03	
20	619	GARCIA MANUEL FMV Yamaha Ara	C_	7:41.62 +53.17	20	424	AÑEZ RICARDO R. FMV Yamaha Lar	B_		30:48.19		30:48.19	+18.41 +200.44	
21	411	CASTELL JOAN JOEL FMV KTM Lar	B_	7:42.35 +53.90	21	352	VERA FRANCISCO FMV KTM Mir	MB		30:52.50		30:52.50	+4.31 +204.75	
22	417	VALE JOSE GREGORIO FMV Husqvarna Mir	B_	7:43.19 +54.74	22	10	BELANDRIA JUAN J. FMV KTM Mir	PR		31:17.47		31:17.47	+24.97 +229.72	
23	104	CORTES HERNAN FMV Yamaha Mir	A_	7:44.24 +55.79	23	602	HERNANDEZ GUSTAVO A. FMV KTM Mir	C_		31:49.30		31:49.30	+31.83 +301.55	
24	351	OLIVERA AUGUSTO L. FMV KTM Mér	MB	7:45.60 +57.15	24	210	TRASOLINI GIUSEPPE FMV Yamaha Por	S_		32:02.29		32:02.29	+12.99 +314.54	
25	419	MARTINEZ PEDRO JOSE FMV Yamaha Mir	B_	7:47.85 +59.40	25	360	BARROSO GUILLERMO A. FMV KTM Mir	MB		32:12.24		32:12.24	+9.95 +324.49	
26	620	CALAGÑA ALEXANDER FMV Yamaha Ara	C_	7:50.36 +1:01.91	26	108	ARAUJO MICHAEL A. FMV Yamaha Mir	A_		32:22.92		32:22.92	+10.68 +335.17	
27	210	TRASOLINI GIUSEPPE FMV Yamaha Por	S_	7:56.88 +1:08.43	27	369	RUIZ CARLOS FMV KTM Mir	MB		32:30.24		32:30.24	+7.32 +342.49	
28	360	BARROSO GUILLER... FMV KTM Mir	MB	8:08.81 +1:20.36	28	109	MAJZHOU MICHELL FMV KTM Mir	A_		32:32.23		32:32.23	+1.99 +344.48	
29	369	RUIZ CARLOS FMV KTM Mir	MB	8:09.24 +1:20.79	29	107	MORALES ALEJANDRO J. FMV Yamaha Mir	A_		32:35.59		32:35.59	+3.36 +347.84	
30	424	AÑEZ RICARDO R. FMV Yamaha Lar	B_	8:09.68 +1:21.23	30	17	TOBA ALEJANDRO M. FMV Yamaha/Kawasaki Mir	PR		33:38.70		33:38.70	+1:03.11 +450.95	





6ta. VALIDA "ALTAGRACIA 15/05/2016"

Partial Unofficial Classification after ENDURO TEST - VUELTA 2 - 4.00km

15/05/2016 - 14:15

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
31	415 FMV	MANZANILLA CESAR... KTM	Lar B_	8:11.24 +1:22.79	31	442 FMV	VETANCOURT ALEJAN... KTM	Mir B_		34:07.42		34:07.42	+28.72 +5:19.67
32	118 FMV	FLORES FANNER KTM	Mir A_	8:11.71 +1:23.26	32	104 FMV	CORTES HERNAN Yamaha	Mir A_		34:10.96		34:10.96	+3.54 +5:23.21
33	442 FMV	VETANCOURT ALEJ... KTM	Mir B_	8:31.45 +1:43.00	33	615 FMV	MARTINEZ ANDRES KTM	Por C_		34:17.31		34:17.31	+6.35 +5:29.56
34	106 FMV	PARILLI LUIS DANIEL Kawasaki	Mir A_	8:39.31 +1:50.86	34	118 FMV	FLORES FANNER KTM	Mir A_		35:08.16		35:08.16	+50.85 +6:20.41
35	602 FMV	HERNANDEZ GUSTA... KTM	Mir C_	8:50.51 +2:02.06	35	2 FMV	CEDEÑO GERMAN A. Husqvarna	Mir PR		35:32.71		35:32.71	+24.55 +6:44.96
36	615 FMV	MARTINEZ ANDRES KTM	Por C_	8:55.74 +2:07.29	36	205 FMV	GONCALVES JOSE KTM	Mir S_		35:50.58		35:50.58	+17.87 +7:02.83
37	205 FMV	GONCALVES JOSE KTM	Mir S_	9:14.19 +2:25.74	37	106 FMV	PARILLI LUIS DANIEL Kawasaki	Mir A_		36:48.10		36:48.10	+57.52 +8:00.35

